
Meets one of the required criteria

Meets both criteria will be scored higher

2.74

2.08

$61,786

Newman park $53,944 6.56

Martha McLean $70,375 53.09

Mission Ranch Park $95,592 0

Mt. Rubidoux $57,263 107.23

Mt. Vernon 

Mtn. View Park $66,438 0.83

Myra Linn Park $46,162 1.34

0

Lincoln Park $45,663 1.14

Loring Park $62,001 58.71

2.59

Highland Park $58,903 18.49

10.01

Hunt Park

La Sierra

Islander

$55,652Hole Lake

Harrison Park

Hunter Park

Golden Star Park $107,597

$56,421 8.23

Fairmount Park $56,666 31.23

Carlson Park

Castleview

0.82

Don Lorenzi $54,981 4.26

Doty Trust $70,826 5.88

82.37

13.7

Challen park $49,851 6.79

Collett Park $57,108 0.74

Dario Vasquez $46,769 3.36

Don Derr

3.32

$49,937 7.36

$65,171

$130,526

Park Name

Bobby Bonds 

Bordwell Park

Bryant Park

15.74

139.44

0.73

1.01

$93,686.00 

$74,808.00

$42,298.00

$101,834.00

Median Income Less then 

$51,026

Less then 3 acres of Park 

Land per 1000 Residents

$40,742 2.48

6.69$51,731

$40,258

Andulka 

AHSP

Arlington Park

Bergamont

4.11

Nichols Park

Orange Terrace park

Reid Park

Villegas Park

$98,060

4.31

4.64

2.7

4.04

$31,330 21.27

10.42

$71,170 5.8

$50,779

$65,941

$57,433

1.14

1.56

1.1

0.9

$54,128

Low Park

$41,441

$45,631White Park

$66,190 54.96

Savi Ranch $74,421 0

Shamel Park $55,343 3.9

$55,545

$71,612

$59,384

North Park $32,463

Patterson Park $31,442

Rancho Loma Park $56,556

Riverwalk Dog Park $55,577

Rutland Park

92.87

$50,800

Don Jones

El Dorado Park

PARK ELIGIBLITY 

Washington Park $73,768 1.08

Swanson $107,038 0.49

Sycamore Canyon $52,252 59.94

Victoria Cross $93,549 3.25

Sycamore Highlands Park $78,905 5.94

Taft park $132,114 24.24

Thundersky Park $85,900 3.55

2.41

Ryan Bonamino


